
T: 0845 8380781 F: 0845 8380782

Wire

Com
ponents

JUMPER WIRES

WIRE KITS

Code

Code

Code

4110

2414

2418

4128

2416

2420

2402

4110-40

2415

2419

4128-40

2417

2421
2424

2403

1+

1+

1+

Description

Description

Description

Jumper wires 20cm M/M, pack of 10

Solid core cable, 100m reel, black

Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, black

Jumper wires 20cm M/F, pack of 10

Solid core cable, 100m reel, blue

Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, blue

Small wire kit - 140 pieces

Jumper wires 20cm M/M, pack of 40

Solid core cable, 100m reel, red

Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, red

Jumper wires 20cm M/F, pack of 40

Solid core cable, 100m reel, yellow

Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, yellow
Extra flexible wire, 25m, blue

Large wire kit - 350 pieces

These are 20cm long jumpers. Multiple jumpers can be installed next to 
one another on a 0.1" header. Available in packs of 10 or 40.

The wire kit contains 14 different lengths of wire from 0.1" to 5". The wires 
are insulated in different colours and are formed ready for use. They come 
in a handy storage case and are ideal for use with the prototype board.

WIRE

Rolls of wire, 100 metres in length and 1.2mm outer diameter are available in solid core or 
multi strand. Solid core (1 x 0.6mm core) cable is ideal for links on prototype board, strip 
board and PCBs. Multi strand (7 x 0.2mm cores) cable is ideal for connecting items to boards 
where the cable may flex. Available in black, red, blue and yellow.

Also available is extra flexible wire used in our steady hand game products. The wires 
flexibility makes it ideal for many interconnecting tasks. This product is sold in 25 metre rolls 
and has a 2.8mm outer diameter.




