Kıtronık

Wire



## JUMPER WIRES

These are 20cm long jumpers. Multiple jumpers can be installed next to one another on a 0.1" header. Available in packs of 10 or 40.

Description	Code	1+
Jumper wires 20cm M/M, pack of 10	4110	
Jumper wires 20cm M/M, pack of 40	4110-40	
Jumper wires 20cm M/F, pack of 10	4128	
Jumper wires 20cm M/F, pack of 40	4128-40	



## WIRE KITS

The wire kit contains 14 different lengths of wire from 0.1" to 5". The wires are insulated in different colours and are formed ready for use. They come in a handy storage case and are ideal for use with the prototype board.

Description	Code	1+
Small wire kit - 140 pieces	2402	
Large wire kit - 350 pieces	2403	

## WIRE

Rolls of wire, 100 metres in length and 1.2mm outer diameter are available in solid core or multi strand. Solid core (1 x 0.6mm core) cable is ideal for links on prototype board, strip board and PCBs. Multi strand (7 x 0.2mm cores) cable is ideal for connecting items to boards where the cable may flex. Available in black, red, blue and yellow.

Also available is extra flexible wire used in our steady hand game products. The wires flexibility makes it ideal for many interconnecting tasks. This product is sold in 25 metre rolls and has a 2.8mm outer diameter.

Description	Code	1+
Solid core cable, 100m reel, black	2414	
Solid core cable, 100m reel, red	2415	
Solid core cable, 100m reel, blue	2416	
Solid core cable, 100m reel, yellow	2417	
Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, black	2418	
Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, red	2419	
Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, blue	2420	
Multi-strand cable, 100m reel, yellow	2421	
Extra flexible wire, 25m, blue	2424	